04-2011, Rev. 0411
© 2011 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company
Datasheets and product specification
according to IEC 61810-1 and to be used
only together with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Datasheets and product data is subject to the

Wiring Diagram (Bottom View)Outline Dimensions
PC Board Layout (Bottom View)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number B PCE -1 24 D 1 M ,000
1.  Basic Series:
PCE = Miniature Power PC board relay.
2.  Termination:
1 = 1 pole
3. Coil Voltage:
06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 48 = 48VDC
09 = 9VDC 24 = 24VDC
4. Coil Input:
D = Standard
5. Contact Material:
1 = AgCdO 2 = AgSnO
6. Contact Arrangement:
Blank = 1 Form C, SPDT M = 1 Form A, SPST-NO
7. Enclosure:
Blank = Flux-tight plastic case. H = Sealed plastic case with knock-off nib for ventilation
8. Suffix:
,000 = Standard model Other Suffix = Custom model
PCE-112D1MH,000
PCE-124D1MH,000
Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.
PCE-112D1H,000
PCE-124D1H,000
Socket
27E1064 socket is rated 10A @ 300VAC. UL Recognized for US and
Canada. Designed to fit same suggested board layout as relay.
437

Wiring Diagram (Bottom View)Outline Dimensions
PC Board Layout (Bottom View)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number B PCE -1 24 D 1 M ,000
1.  Basic Series:
PCE = Miniature Power PC board relay.
2.  Termination:
1 = 1 pole
3. Coil Voltage:
06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 48 = 48VDC
09 = 9VDC 24 = 24VDC
4. Coil Input:
D = Standard
5. Contact Material:
1 = AgCdO 2 = AgSnO
6. Contact Arrangement:
Blank = 1 Form C, SPDT M = 1 Form A, SPST-NO
7. Enclosure:
Blank = Flux-tight plastic case. H = Sealed plastic case with knock-off nib for ventilation
8. Suffix:
,000 = Standard model Other Suffix = Custom model
PCE-112D1MH,000
PCE-124D1MH,000
Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.
PCE-112D1H,000
PCE-124D1H,000
Socket
27E1064 socket is rated 10A @ 300VAC. UL Recognized for US and
Canada. Designed to fit same suggested board layout as relay.
Terminal assignment

Wiring Diagram (Bottom View)Outline Dimensions
PC Board Layout (Bottom View)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number B PCE -1 24 D 1 M ,000
1.  Basic Series:
PCE = Miniature Power PC board relay.
2.  Termination:
1 = 1 pole
3. Coil Voltage:
06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 48 = 48VDC
09 = 9VDC 24 = 24VDC
4. Coil Input:
D = Standard
5. Contact Material:
1 = AgCdO 2 = AgSnO
6. Contact Arrangement:
Blank = 1 Form C, SPDT M = 1 Form A, SPST-NO
7. Enclosure:
Blank = Flux-tight plastic case. H = Sealed plastic case with knock-off nib for ventilation
8. Suffix:
,000 = Standard model Other Suffix = Custom model
PCE-112D1MH,000
PCE-124D1MH,000
Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.
PCE-112D1H,000
PCE-124D1H,000
Socket
27E1064 socket is rated 10A @ 300VAC. UL Recognized for US and
Canada. Designed to fit same suggested board layout as relay.
Product code structure Typical product code PCE -1 12 D 1 M H ,000
Type
 PCE Miniature PCB Relay PCE
Number of poles
 1 1 pole
Coil voltage
  Coil code: please refer to coil versions table (e.g. 05=5VDC)
Coil input
 D Standard
Contact material
 1 AgCdO 2 AgSnO
Contact arrangement
 M 1 Form A
Enclosure
 Blank Flux proof plastic case
 H Sealed plastic case with knock-off nib for ventilation
Terminal construction
 ,000 Standard model
 Product code Poles Coil Cont. material Arrangement Enclosure Suffix Part number
 PCE-105D1H,000 1 pole 5VDC AgCdO 1 form C (CO) Sealed Standard 8-1419124-1
 PCE-105D2H,000   AgSnO    1419146-9
 PCE-112D1,000  12VDC AgCdO  Flux proof  9-1419124-4
 PCE-112D1H,000     Sealed  9-1419124-6
 PCE-112D2H,000   AgSnO    1-1419146-3
 PCE-112D2M,000    1 form A (NO) Flux proof  1419125-8
 PCE-124D1,000  24VDC AgCdO 1 form C (CO)   1-1419125-2
 PCE-124D1H,000     Sealed  1-1419125-4
 PCE-124D1M,000    1 form A (NO) Flux proof  1-1419125-7
 PCE-124D2,000   AgSnO 1 form C (CO)   1-1461394-2
 PCE-148D1H,000  48VDC AgCdO  Sealed  3-1419125-0
Mouser Electronics